Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

5.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

5298140

|

(a) Insert full name of

company |(a) A.B.L. PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

() Insent full names ' We (b) Richard Frank Simms & Steven Peter Ford
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

(c) Insert date

Signed

the liquidator of the above-named company attacha
ement of the company's affairs as at (¢) 10th December 2009

Date 10th December 2009

R F SIMMS\: S P FQRD -Joint Liquidators

Presentersname F A SIMMS & PARTNERS
addressand INSOL HOUSE
reference (if any) 39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
LEICESTERSHIRE LLE17 4AP

o
ha s
[a]
[0 4
]
=
<
(2]

For Ofﬁclal Use

i ulzlmwliiiiiil/?ﬂ/}li

15/01/201 o
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name and
occupation

(b) Insent full address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs
A.B.L PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of
A.B.L PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES LIMITED

on the 10th December 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Qaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I(a) Lee Cargill

of (b) 4 Blueberry Fields, Liverpool L10 9NG

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked B are to the

best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of
above named company as at 10th December 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days before
the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as
Plumbing

TOWNS NEEDHAN:

CITORS m

STRE!
Dat%‘;fh? R aar 2009 /A .
Signature(s) éﬂqw
%

Before me Nadfeerl ASLAM (SOHUTO@

A Solicitor -er-Commtsstoner-o£Oaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent
are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.
A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash In Hand

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Date

Signature % é"":‘}/(/k,
/

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
3,500 3,500
3,500
10th December 2009




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Signature % é eizg £ TN Date
V

Estimated
Estimated total assets available for preferential to realise
creditors (carried from page A) £
3,500
Liabilitics £
Preferential creditors:- Nil Nil
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,500
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) [Nil Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,500
£
.ebts secured by floating charges Nil Nil
Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 3,500
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil Nil
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,500
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating £
chargeholders) (21,530 (21,530)
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (18,030)
‘xc!uding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) Nil Nil
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (18,030)
Issued and called up capital £
£1 Ordinary @
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £l (18,032)
10th December 2009




@OON MQDEDUDQ :uo—. Quﬁa derErrrsaraerErranssEEitstattaretinan .......w....w..:: U.:H—N:w_m

009€ AdT 8]
TOOLITAIT I1HH A31SSOIN 2AL( SUaNY ¥6 | 00 % AAN3noT '
0€6°L1 AvY vL'T TOOdHdAIT A0 suosny
suaand) MN 100[ pig suoneiad() Aousajosu] ® anuaAdy W H
¥ ¥
AIN03s UdAIT 1011pa1d £q PIoY 199p jo (apooisod yum) JUBUWIE[D JO
Joanjep | Aumoas k(g L1nosas Aue Jo sjreta( junoury $SIPPY I01IPAID JO duIeN

‘uoissassod s Luedwoo ayy w1 Apadoad 1940 ap1 Jo uonuatal Suiwaie[d SI0Pald pup sao1aIas 10 spood Jo Ajddns a1 Jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe
Burwie[s s1owWoIsno pup SJUIWI1FE S[ES [BUCHIPUOD Jo FuIsea] [aneyd ‘aseyond-any Japun SI01PaId AJIUSPI pue SIONP3D |[8 SPNOUL ISNW NOA  FLON

stonpaa) Auedwmo))

4




